PLACE BIB #
1 28
2 7
3 23
4 18
5 17
6 24
7 33
8 19
9 51

10 13
11 48
12 59
13 38
14 32
15 42
16 12
17 27
18 29
19 43
20 37
21 2

22 22
23 1

24 8

25 57
26 53
27 45
28 56
29 55
30 44
31 47
32 52
33 50
34 14
35 46
36 40
37 34
38 58
39 15
40 35
41 6

42 41
43 25
44 30
45 36
46 49
47 60
48 20
49 31
50 39
51 54
52 10
53 4

54 26
55 9

56 16
57 3

58 21
59 11
60 5

NAME
Carly Wynn
Amanda Moreland
Danielle Winslow
Katie Christoffel
Katie Dykes
Gabby Mancuso
Chelsea O'Reilly
Kayla Koonz
Maile Sapp
Juliann Lajoie
Morgan Mueller
Maddie Phaneuf
Rachel Bachman
Catherine Tuttle
Hanna Barnes
Amy Cymerman
Hillary Cox
Jordan Stern
Emma Underwood
Alyssa Likely
Ariel Orlando
Taylor Washington
Leah Emaus
Emily Burns
Brittney Winslow
Holly Osowiecki
Leah Rice
Becca Straw
Sonja Mueller
Lauren Loghlin
Kerry Keyes
Jackie Masci
Annie Jardin
Mairead Fogarty
Elena Beideck
Laura Szczesniak
Nicole McCarthy
Katie Ehmann
Jennifer MacMillan
Chandler Mellon
Gretchen O'Leary
Julie Bowler
Becca Felt
Caitlin Bailey
Harriet Pedersen
Machele Clark
Hillary Pond
Cari Brazie
Elise Mellor
Catherine Bird
Catie Sabini
Amanda Willman
Cynthia Zatwarnicki
Danielle Tuthill
Leah Bernstein
Maria Andersen
Tara Wild
Hannah Eckert
Shannon Parker
Hannah Parker
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SCHOOL
Queensbury
Honeoye Falls-Lima
Queensbury
Shenendehowa
Honeoye Falls-Lima
New Paltz
Queensbury
New Paltz
Saranac Lake
Queensbury
Queensbury
Old Forge
Queensbury
Pittsford Mendon
Honeoye Falls-Lima
Pittsford Sutherland
Honeoye Falls-Lima
New Paltz
Lake George
Pittsford Mendon
Scotia Glenville
Honeoye Falls-Lima
Webster
Johnsburg
Queensbury
Johnsburg
Holland Patent
Fairport
Holland Patent
Kingston
Honeoye Falls-Lima
Fairport
Mexico
New Paltz
Saranac Lake
Whitesboro
Wallkill
Kingston
Holland Patent
Camden
Tupper Lake
Saranac Lake
Holland Patent
Old Forge
Saranac Lake
New Paltz
Saranac Lake
Camden
Lake Placid
New Paltz
New Paltz
Whitesboro
Whitesboro
Saranac Lake
New Paltz
Lake Placid
New Paltz
Saranac Lake
Saranac Lake
Saranac Lake

Time
27:10.9
28:02.8
28:22.7
30:39.1
31:07.0
31:18.7
31:23.7
31:30.1
31:37.5
31:50.8
32:09.6
32:16.7
32:17.4
32:17.5
32:22.4
32:22.5
32:30.2
32:37.3
32:37.8
32:40.2
32:40.4
32:45.5
32:48.7
33:04.9
33:14.0
33:17.3
33:27.6
33:28.9
33:49.3
34:16.6
34:26.2
34:41.4
34:55.0
35:11.9
35:13.9
35:36.7
36:11.3
36:41.4
36:46.7
37:01.2
38:04.3
38:32.1
38:38.7
39:23.4
39:30.2
39:40.1
40:02.4
40:19.5
40:25.5
40:36.7
41:00.2
41:19.0
41:32.2
41:40.8
42:56.8
43:05.7
44:56.5
45:11.4
47:38.5
50:30.1



